SCHOOL DISTRICT U-46
Instructional Council Meeting
December 15, 2022
8:30 a.m. — 2:30 p.m.

ALADEMIC
SUCCESS ESC 240

FOR ALL
Agenda
Welcome & Introductions, Review of Minutes Celia Banks

I. Action Item (s):
MS PE Curriculum Revisions
MindUp
Secondary ELA Resource

II. Initial Presentations:
EHS IB Resources Keleigh Foreman

Business Resources Melissa Damewood
III. Information Updates:

MS Steering Committee Update Dr. Annette Acevedo
and Lela Majstorovic

MS Math Update Amy Ingente
IV.  Other:

Proposed changes to IC manual/bargaining suggestions Celia Banks
V. Agenda Summary & Wrap Up Council

Exit Slips and Summary Statements



8:30 — 8:35

8:35-9:35

9:35-10:35

10:35-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:30

Welcome
Housekeeping
Review of November Minutes

Business Resources

EHS IB Resources

Action Items/Other

Lunch

MS Steering Committee Update

Math Update

Exit Slips & Summary Statements

Celia Banks

Melissa Damewood

Keleigh Foreman

Celia Banks/IC Steering

Dr. Annette Acevedo and
Lela Majstorovic

Amy Ingente

Council



